
Form 4.20 Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 99 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 06731594 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) F E Serices Limited 
company 

(b) insert full name and 1 (b) 

addresses Robert Cundy 
RJC Financial Management Limited 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 SAA 

(c) insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 12 March 2015 

C. _je = 
Signed : Date —12 March 2015 

oo 

For Official Use 
Presenters name, RJC Financial Management Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(ifany) Hayes House 

6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA wenn 

16/09/2015 #350 COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of F.E. Services Limited 

on the 12 March 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name \h aor Delt eS 

aro 

Dated 12, 03/ is. 

Signature Date. 12 March 2015 



F.E. Services Limited 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicles 

Citroen Contract 

Surplus / (Deficiency) c/f 

Assets: 
Plant & Machinery 

Book Debis 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,878 

Signature. \ WY 
¥7 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

17,375 10,000 

(15,946) (15,946) 

1,429 (5,946) 

1,045 Nil 

16,409 2,000 

40 40 

2,040 

Date: 12 March 2015 



A1 — Summary of liabiities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferentiaf claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Sundry Creditors 

Trade Creditor 

Citroen Contract deficiency b/f 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature: wares Date. 12 March 2015 

Auais ¢ sw | 

"9 SWOISND 

WH 

4 
A
A
G
 
E
W
 

‘xossQ 

0 
leSth 

es 
‘WEYUIEY 

“YUON 
Aue 

Auley ‘poy 
UOSWET 

96-62 
selpuna 

H4 

[o 
| 00 

ozz'es 
| 

sue} 
eeAojdwy 

| 

VOL 
IHY 

‘Aaung 
‘Wupay 

8 
42 

S23 
‘asno} 

Juespend 
‘Buvojow 

joBjUOD 
UgOND 

PeRNUOD 
U
B
D
 

[ 9ve'st 
[ 

eoueuy 
819142 

| 00 SP6‘StS 
l 

FOBRUOD 
L
O
E
 

| 

V
9
 
SNN 

‘sluequON 
'yGnologBulaM, 

8 
os 8083 

‘aqeISg [EVISNPU] WUBI Wed 
‘OSID SIEM 

jye EpNjoul 

einyeuBbig 

{ 9v6'St 
| 

| es'zea'pt13 
| 

S101 
| 

12> 
‘ddS 

PLSW 
‘wey 

‘euojsprey 
: 

00.03 
‘peoy pIojysy ‘IW AON, 

‘YLOMSBUILOH OF 
ey 26Z°013 

ddS 
phSW 

‘Wey 
‘oucrsplew 

syueng 
IW 

Ayn, 
‘peoy 

psojusy 
‘IW 

A
e
n
 

uNnoD 
Aeyiny 

B 
swaWseny) 

IW 
A
O
N
,
 

ddS 
FLAW 

‘wey 
‘euojspiey 

‘peoy 

i 
AL vezs 

plojusy “IW Aan, 
Nog 

UeWTEYM SOWEL 
(ye @pNjoUl 
S
N
L
 
NOA 

.dION 

SYHOLIGSYD 
A
N
V
d
N
O
D
 



ShOdg 
YOeW 

3} 
2189 

L
L
 

aunyeubls 

00°0013 
oot 

Aeuipio 
| 

dd$ 
7 LAW 

‘Wey 
‘euospreyy 

‘peoy 
PIOWYSY “IW Aexny 

‘YuomsBulOH 
OF 

seujeg 
WIILM 

| 

soquieuw 
aNnjeA 

|eujWwON 
| sezeYs 

jo 
“oN 

aueyg 
jo 

adh) 
(apoajsod 

yy) 
ssauppy 

40 Japjoyaseys 
jo 

aWeN 

S
Y
S
G
W
3
A
W
 
A
N
Y
d
A
N
O
D
 3 


